5:     28.5BC
4:     28.0BC
3:     27.5BC
2:     35.4BC
1:     27.5BC
08-EST110-D0-ED,04/21/2014
EST110 One wire grain
temperature sensor

RS-485 RS-485
1- wire digital signal
ORDER INFORMATION
05: One sensor every 0.5m
10: One sensor every 1m (std.)
15: One sensor every 1.5m
20: One sensor every 2.0m
95: One Sensor every 9.5m (max.)
         -EST110   -
01: 1m(min.)
02: 2m
30: 30m(max.)
: : : :E  1-1/2"      F  2" G  2-1/2" H  3"
: : :                  I  4"      J  5"      K  6"
2 2M: 5kg/cm       N : 10kg/cm       O : 150Lbs      P : 300Lbs
M 3 0F 01
01: 1Pcs
02: 2Pcs
30: 30Pcs(max.)
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
3 0         -
Sensor interval
Connection